5-114
LT36500 Rev. B ©2019 Cummins Filtration Inc.
Dimensions
Specification  AH55661
Length, Overall 24.4" (620.7 mm)
Width, Overall 19.5" (496.0 mm)
Height, Overall 13.9" (511.0 mm)
Flow, Min. at 2" H

5-115
LT36500 Rev. B ©2019 Cummins Filtration Inc.
Ordering Information
Performance
System Restriction vs Flow Rate System Capacity vs Flow Rate
Restriction Flow Rate
Typical Capacity at 25" H
2
O
(6.2 kPa) of Terminal Restriction
in H
2
O kPa CFM m3/min Non Aspirated (g)
4 1.0 893 25.3 6062
6 1.5 1114 31.6 5575
8 2.0 1300 36.8 4601
10 2.5 1462 41.4 3333
12 3.0 1609 45.6 1843
ISO Fine Dust
1.0 g/m3 Feed Rate
25" H
2
O (6.2 kPa)
Terminal Restriction
per ISO 5011
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
 3316664S 8" Band Clamp
 3316614S 8" Hump Hose
3316587S 8" 45° Elbow
3316577S 8" 90° Elbow
3316626S 8"-7" Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Service Parts

Terminal Restriction
per ISO 5011
Ordering Information
TBAP -Temperature and Barometric Air Pressure
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
 3316664S 8" Band Clamp
 3316614S 8" Hump Hose
 3316587S 8" 45° Elbow
 3316577S 8" 90° Elbow
 3316626S 8" to 7" Hump Hose Reducer
 3946329S Restriction Indicator
Service Parts
Part Number Description
 AF55024 Primary Element (2 REQ)